Lithium Iron (LFP) Battery Storage Assemblies &
Containers
E24 Offers modular lithium Iron (LFP) battery assemblies that
can be installed indoor or containerized LFP battery containers
for outdoor applications.
Indoor assemblies are modules ranging from 109 to 165KWh
is various voltages that can be combined to reach the desired
Energy Storage Capacity.

& Evolutive
Solutions
E24 products dynamically evolve with the lifestyle and work
style of its customers while easing the installation process.
E24 products are conceived in modules allowing for an
easy upgrade to adjust with the needs of the customers.
Being modular and easy to connect E24 products allow
installers to easily configure the required modules for an
optimal solution while offering upgrade options.
PCS String Inverters
Other Products from E24
Solar StructuresFuel Savers
17
LFP Battery Storage Assemblies & Containers
Ordering Information
LITA1-730-108K LFP Battery Assembly, 730V, 108KWh, 1C
LITA2-806-119K LFP Battery Assembly, 806V, 119KWh, 1C
LITA3-883-131K LFP Battery Assembly, 883V, 131KWh, 1C
LITA4-1114-165K LFP Battery Assembly, 1114V, 165KWh, 1C
LITA5-1229-182K LFP Battery Assembly, 1229V, 182KWh, 1C
LITC2-806-1M4 LFP Container 20Ft, 806V, 1428KWh, 0.5C
LITC2-1229-1M5 LFP Container 20Ft, 1229V, 1456KWh, 0.5C
LITC2-806-1M2 LFP Container 20Ft, 806V, 1190KWh,1C
LITC2-1229-1M1 LFP Container 20Ft, 1229V, 1092KWh, 1C
LITC4-806-3M0 LFP Container 40Ft, 806V, 2975KWh, 0.5C
LITC4-1229-3M3 LFP Container 40Ft, 1229V, 3276KWh, 0.5C
LITC4-806-2M6 LFP Container 40Ft, 806V, 2618KWh,1C
LITC4-1229-2M5 LFP Container 40Ft, 1229V, 2548KWh, 1C
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.